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6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
41.0 For My Lady: "The House of
Shadows"

71.20 Tunes of the Times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session2.0 Rambling in Rhythm2.80 "Music While You Work"
3. 0
3.15
3.30

Duos, Trios and Quartets
A.C.E. TALK: "Warming Bever-
ages"
Classical hour

30 Café music
0 Children’s session
.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by " ListeningPost" and War Review)
State Placement announcements
Local news service
Book Talk by John Moffett
EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Palladium Orchestra,
"Gaiety Memories ""The Phantom Drummer "
Sidney Torch (organ),"The Gipsy Princess’? Selection
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"Krazy Kapers "
Johnny Pineapple’s Native Islanders,"Tomi Tomi"
"Inspector Hornleigh Investigates "Primo Scala’s Accordion Band,"The Little Dog Laughed" Selec-tion
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
Boston Orchestra," Cavalleria Rusticana" Intermezzo

Mascagni"Red Streak"
9. Billy Mayerl (piano),"Nimble Fingered Gentleman "

Mayer
10. © Dance session: Larry Clinton behis Orchestra
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Gh Y (©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Som. Variety6.0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0
da. na MUSIC: Queen’s Hall"A London Symphony"
(Vaugha

"

8.40 Nelson Eddy (baritone)
8.44 Raoul Koczakski (piano),
Three Etudes .(Chopin)
8.48 London Symphony Orchestra,
Pla ty
Russian Fairy Tales’\ (Lia-of)

9. 0 Grand Symphony Orchestra,"Feramors" (‘Dance of the Brides.of Kashmir’) (Rubinstein)
9. 3 Robert Couzinou (baritone)
9. 7 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, "On poate the First Cuckooin Spring"

ages9.13Eg rns 3p artinelli (so-pra
9, {7 Minneapolis Symphony Orch-
estra, "Rumanian Rhapsody No. 1in A Major" (Enesco)9.30 Highlights of opera10. 0 At close of day

40.30 Close down

cS)Y 72
680 kc 441 m.

8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
a1. ° For My Lady: "The House of
Shadows"

12. 0 Lunch music cit15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)
Se iaag
Educational session

5. 0 Children’s session ("Golden Boom-erang"’)
6.15 Light opera and musical comedy
5. Tunes of the day6. "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars" .

6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review646 "Mighty

petnA tes7.0 After dinner music
7.30 "After the War-What?": Talk by
Mrs, M. A. Mulvey7.45 These were hits

8. 0 "Piccadillyof Scotland Yard"y
€tation notices

Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
Musical interlude
Old-time dance programme
Close down

[D) soles 297m
6. Op.m. Recordings7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"
9. 0 Dance music
10. 0 "Melody Lane"10.45 Close down ~

—
Listeners’ Subseriptions.-Cha of addressmay be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, ‘The Listener," Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener and may not be reprintedwithout permission, ;
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0

11.30

Hea’) talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Unole Tom)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)

12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30
2. 0
2.15
2.30
4.30
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Happiness Club Community Sing
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session (Gran)
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge
The Junior QuizMusical Memories (last broadcast)News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord
The House of Peter MacGregorOn His Majesty’s Service :

Hello from Hollywood! (finalbroadcast)
History’s Unsolved MysteriesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musio of the Masters
Rhythm review (swing session)News from London
Close: down
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7.0, 845 a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)THE FEATURE HOUR:
10, 0 Uncle Jimmy ;
10.15 The Question Market10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A little variety
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu& 1.15p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Home Service (Mary Anne)
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Junior Quiz
Tales Along the HighwayNews from London
The House of Peter MacGregorOn His

sprhag?
Service

Lords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programmeMusic of the Masters.
Our overseas library
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Variety
Close down

37B_ CHRISTCHURCH1430Kc. 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Mornir>s Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Unole Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. O The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
"Nana’’, the Pet’s Friend
The Junior QuizMusical memories
News from London
The Novachord programme
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!
Coast Patrol
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
Special programme
Recorded programme"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
eter
ews* thei LondonBright music
Close down

4 B DUNEDIN$286: ke. 234m.
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
‘30° Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy
45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
QO THE FEATURE HOUR:
410. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Film Forum10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

13.08 Shopping Reparier
(Jessie)

Lunch hour tunes
ae.18
&1.15 p.m. News from London
Of Interest to Men
The Count of Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session (Joyce)
Julian Entertains
Headline News, followed by The
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior QuizMusical memories
News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!
Hits and encores
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Hawk
Musio of the masters
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45oe News from London7.30 Spy
8.30 Health , "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-8.30 Variety r5.45 p.m. Early evening musio6.15 News from London645 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Spy Exchange
7.45 One Girl in a Million8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Accs
8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
9. 0 Music of the Masters9.30 The Feilding session
10, 0 Close down

GLEAMING
SILVER
REFLECTS
YOURTASTE

Pew thingsbetta
conveyanimpressionofgood taste
thanwell-chosensilver,andnothing
canmakeitmorelustrousthanSilvo:

Silvo
LiquidSilverPolish

Reckitt $Product SO13

GOODBYE
CORNSI

BETTER BECAUSE ITSLIQUID
Just one little drop of GETS-ITonthat throbbing
corn andyourpain is gone: Soon ittloosens
andyou can removeie
To destroy cornsquickly;eafely 'andsurely
always use:

GETS-IT01363
TEL STAMPS

Senton approval _
state requirements
FINEST StocKS IN
NEW ZEALAND
Mention this paper

DEEP-CLEANSE

yourSKIN forA PERFECT
COMPLEXION

Ordinary washingonly removes surfaceditt;
leavesuntouchedthe impurities deep in theundereskin;whicharethe feal cauiaesOf blemished,
spottycomplexion:
DDD: Prescription deep-cleanses theskin Isinksdeepinto the under-skin; andwashes oOue
everytraceofdirtfrom thepores theskincan
breathefreelyagain. Spots;pimples andblacks
headsvanish enlargedporesdisappearforgoodIfthecomplexion15spoiledbyrashesorblotches;DDD:PrescriptionwilIsoonmake4fresbandclearagain:
Sold by chemists everywhere at 2/3, 3/11,and 7/2 bottle. 72

DDD:PRESCRIPTION
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